

pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 43765294

Data publicarii 20.08.19 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.232,21 RON - 1.232,21 RON

Descriere: pachetul contine.1 PELERINA BUC 1x37.82=37.82 2 COLIER BRANSARE 63-3/4 BUC 1x6.72=6.72 3 REDUCTIE ZN 3/4-1/2 BUC 1x2.94=2.94 4 REDUCTIE ZN 1/2-1/4 BUC 1x2.52=2.52 5 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 BUC 6x21.01=126.05 6 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 BUC 11x12.61=138.66 7 MANOMETRU BUC 1x10.92=10.92 8 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 1x1.68=1.68 9 MUFA PE 25-3/4 BUC 5x4.20=21.01 10 REZERVA FIR COSITOARE BUC 1x12.61=12.61 11 COADA MATURA BUC 5x6.72=33.61 12 GARNITURA 1 TOL CLINGHERIT BUC 150x0.21=31.51 13 LEVIER BUC 1x16.81=16.81 14 TEU PE 32-1" BUC 1x10.50=10.50 15 COT ZN 1" BUC 1x3.36=3.36 16 NIPLU REDUS ZN 1"-3/4 BUC 2x3.36=6.72 17 MUFA PE 32-1"INT BUC 1x5.88=5.88 18 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 BUC 1x7.56=7.56 19 MUFA PE 25-25 BUC 3x5.04=15.13 20 MANUSI BUC 10x10.92=109.24 21 COT PE 25-25 BUC 1x6.30=6.30 22 COT PE 25-3/4 BUC 2x5.88=11.76 23 BURGHIU 12 BETON BUC 1x31.93=31.93 24 CANEPA BUC 1x3.36=3.36 25 ROBINET TRECERE 1" BUC 3x54.62=163.87 26 NIPLU ZN 1-1/2 BUC 1x5.04=5.04 27 COT PE 50-1 1/2 BUC 1x16.81=16.81 28 TEAVA PE 50 10BAR ML 8x6.72=53.78 29 COT ZN 3/4 BUC 2x2.52=5.04 30 MANUSI BUC 8x6.72=53.78 31 BURGHIU 8MM BUC 1x13.45=13.45 32 BURGHIU 9MM BUC 1x8.40=8.40 33 SET TAROD BUC 1x11.76=11.76 34 SURUB 12*40 BUC 9x0.84=7.56 35 PIULITA M12 BUC 9x0.21=1.89 36 SAIBA 12MM GROVER BUC 12x0.08=0.91 37 PORT TAROD BUC 1 8.40 8.40 38 COLIER BRANSARE 50-3/4 BUC 1x4.20=4.20 39 DOP ZN 1" BUC 1 2.52=2.52 40 LOPATA BUC 2x10.08 20.17 41 DISC FLEX BUC 4x3.36=13.45 42 BURGHIU 11 BUC 1x12.61=12.61 43 MARKER BUC 1x2.52=2.52 44 TEAVA